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Swivel eye bolt SEB, Thread @: M20

Order data

Order number 086467 M20
GTIN 2050001857767

[tem class o8Y

Description

Version:

High-strength swivel eye bolts, can be rotated through 360°, painted red.
Note:

SF 5:1 = Safety Factor 5.

SF 4:1 = Safety Factor 4.
Lifting capacity WLL SF 5:1: 2 t
Lifting capacity WLL SF 4:1: 2.7 t
Thread length L: 30 mm

Hole centre spacing x: 35 mm
Internal @ ring A:38 mm
External @ ring B: 45 mm

Technical description

External @ ring B 45 mm
Safe working load 25t
Internal @ ring A 38 mm
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Dimension D

Version

Collar @ support C

Hole centre spacing x

Internal hexagon size across flats S
Lifting capacity WLL SF 5:1

Lifting capacity WLL SF 4:1

Thread length L

80 mm
pivotable
88 mm
35mm
8 mm
2t
2.7t

30 mm

© Hoffmann GmbH Qualitdtswerkzeuge

24.02.2021 22:56

2/2



